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HOMEBUILDERS
  BUILDER	 MARKET	 WEBSITE	 PHONE	 PRESIDENT	 MARKETING      	 PURCHASING

Luna Home Builders SF www.lunahomes.com (575) 546-9701 Juan Luna Eve Luna Juan Luna

Mesa Verde Homes by Marie SF www.mesaverdehomes.net (505) 991-1405 Marie Blea Marie Blea Marie Blea

Panorama Homes SF www.panoramahomes.com (505) 688-6834 John Lowe John Lowe John Lowe

Rachel Matthew Homes SF www.rachelmatthewhomes.com (505) 792-4663 Steve Nakamura N/A N/A

Ratliff Custom Homes, Inc SF www.ruidoso-custom-homes.com (575) 937-2022 Roi Ratliff Roi Ratliff Roi Ratliff

Sundancer Creations, LLC SF www.sundancercreations.com (505) 670-9299 Faren Dancer Faren Dancer Faren Dancer

The Strosnider Co. SF/MF www.strosniderco.com (505) 884-7666 Tim Strosnider N/A N/A

Thurston Realty SF www.farrellthurston.com (575) 373-4663 Farrell Thurston Farrell Thurston Farrell Thurston

Tierra Concepts, Inc. SF www.tierraconceptssantafe.com (505) 780 1159 Eric Faust Eric Faust Eric Faust

Waszak Enterprises, Inc. SF www.waszakhomes.com (505) 250-7888 David Waszak Christie Waszak Christie Waszak

NEW YORK
Albany Management MF www.albanymanagement.com (518) 458-7113 Karen Laberge Karen Laberge Karen Laberge

Atlantic Custom Homes SF www.hudsonvalleycedarhomes.com (888) 558-2636 Greg Buhler Jan Buhler N/A

Barbera Homes SF www.barberahomes.com (518) 690-0777 Frank Barbera Dean Barbera Frank Barbera

Beacon Homes, LLC SF www.beaconhomesllc.com (518) 541-3008 John Mesko N/A N/A

Bielmeier Builders SF www.bielmeierbuildersinc.com (716) 632-3905 Jim Bielmeier Jim Bielmeier Jim Bielmeier

Building Logic, Inc. SF http://buildinglogicinc.com (845) 443-0657 Lillian Maurer/ Patrick 
Murphy

N/A N/A

David Homes SF www.davidhomes.com (716) 691-6900 David Stapleton David Stapleton David Stapleton

Greenspring Building Systems SF www.greenspringbuildingsystems.
com

(410) 961-8900 Daniel Levy Daniel Levy N/A

Healthy Home Builders SF www.healthyhomebuilders.com (914) 723-0200 Jan Flanzer/ Peter 
Donovan

Russell Ackner N/A

Heartland Homes Construction SF www.heartlandhomesinc.com (716) 626-1919 Richard Bergman Richard Bergman Richard Bergman

Homes by Walter Inc. SF www.homesbywalterbuffalony.com (716) 200-2882 Walter Kolkiewicz N/A Walter Kolkiewicz

Kniffen Corporation SF www.kniffen.com (845) 255 -7500 Floyd Kniffen Floyd Kniffen Floyd Kniffen

Natale Building Corp. SF www.natalebuilders.com (716) 580-3318 Angelo S. Natale Larry LaDuca N/A

New World Build SF www.allterrainbuilders.com (631) 831-2140 Gary Brown Gary Brown Gary Brown

Under the Sun Homes SF www.underthesunbuildgreen.com (518) 791-5353 Kevin Chamberlain Jacki Chamberlain Jacki Chamberlain

Wu & Associates, Inc. SF www.wuassociates.com (856) 857-1639 Kirby Wu Katherine Ng N/A

NORTH CAROLINA 
AC Lynn Homes SF www.aclynnhomes.com (704) 200-0889 Buddy Edwards Buddy Edwards Buddy Edwards

Beacon Builders SF www.beaconbuilders.com (704) 309-1834 Eric Gutt Eric Gutt Eric Gutt

Beacon Street SF/MF www.beacon-street.com (919) 785-1445 Jim Wiley N/A N/A

Benham Builders SF www.benhambuilders.com (704) 363-2940 J. Ford Benham Jean Benham Jean benham

Bill Clark Homes SF/MF www.billclarkhomes.com (910) 350-1744 Bill Clark Heath Clark Lance Clark

Bowness Custom Homes SF www.bownesscustomhomes.com (910) 692-3782 Alex Bowness Sandy Rudolph Sandy Rudolph

BuildSense SF www.buildsense.com (919) 667-0404 Randall Lanou Kendall Glaze Erik Van Mehlman

Cady Construction SF www.cadyconstruction.com (919) 562-0000 Daryl Cady Catherine Mead Richard Dickson

Carolina Builder Services Company SF www.carolinabuilderservices.com (828) 369-5575 Brett Covher Bill Winfield Jennifer

Carolina Country Builders SF www.greenhomedesignbuild.com (919) 542-5361 Paul Konove N/A Jay Bauer

Carter Skinner Residential Design SF http://carterskinnerdesign.com/ (918) 821-2900 Carter Skinner Carter Skinner Carter Skinner

Caviness & Cates Communities, LLC SF/MF www.cavinessandcates.com (910) 481-0503 Chris Cates Watson Caviness Chris Cates

Champion Buildings, Inc. SF www.champion-buildings.com (800) 942-6812 Derek Elledge Derek Elledge Derek Elledge

Cimarron Homes SF www.cimarronhomes.com (919) 382-2888 Craig Morrison Justin Morrison David Salvaicki

Creech Construction Co. SF www.creechhomes.com (919) 781-2929 David J. Creech Martine Davis Martine Davis

Crescent Communites, LLC MF www.crescentcommunities.com (980) 321-6000 Todd Mansfield Ashley Woodrow Andrew Carmody


